EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JULY 25

Number

2245
2246

2247

2248
2249

2250

2251
2252
2253
2254

2255
2256

Data Requested

Con29 Question3.8/0Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f
Con29 Q3.8

Con29 Q3.8

Con29Q 3.8
Con29 Question3.8/0Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f

Active S106 planning obligations

Fly Tipping

Fireworks noise complaints

Complaints dog barking

Con29 Question3.8/0Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f

Con29 Q3.8
Con29 Question3.8/0Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f

Reason Denied

Working Days to Complete Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
21 available within statutory timescales
20
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
23 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
22 available within statutory timescales
17
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
34 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
31 available within statutory timescales
6
15
18
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
28 available within statutory timescales

15



