## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JULY 25**

Numl	per Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2245	Con29 Question3.8/Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f		2	1 available within statutory timescales
2246	Con29 Q3.8		2	20
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2247	Con29 Q3.8		2	g available within statutory timescales
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2248	Con29 Q 3.8		2	2 available within statutory timescales
2249	Con29 Question3.8/Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f		1	.7
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2250	Active S106 planning obligations		3	34 available within statutory timescales
0054	The Theorem		_	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2251	Fly Tipping		3	· <del>-</del>
2252	Fireworks noise complaints			6
2253	Complaints dog barking		1	.5
2254	Con29 Question3.8/Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f		1	.8
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2255	Con29 Q3.8		2	g available within statutory timescales
2256	Con29 Question3.8/Outstanding Notices 3.7 a-f		1	.5